
 TUITION FEES 

 ANNUAL TUITION 
 K-5  th  Grade 

 6  th  -8  th  Grade 
 $6,050 
 $6,775 

 APPLICATION FEE 
 (New students only, one-time fee, non-refundable) 

 $150 (per student) 
 $200 (after May 5th) 

 RE-ENROLLMENT FEE 
 Returning students only, due annually by March 15th 

 NCSEAA funds do not cover this fee. 

 $150 (per year), $225 after March 15th 
 ($450 per family max) 

 REGISTRATION FEE 
 New students ONLY: This fee is due within 10 days of 

 acceptance via FACTS. NCSEAA funds do not cover this fee. 
 $200 per child 

 BOOK & ADDITIONAL FEES 

 ANNUAL BOOK & CURRICULUM FEE 
 Covers books, consumables, shared 
 classroom supplies, technology fees 

 $250 
 Due by June 1st or within 10 days of admission* 

 LATE FEE or 
 FAILED ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION  $30 per occurrence 

 PAYMENT OPTIONS 
 Families will use FACTS to set up automatic 

 payments through ACH or Credit/Debit transactions. 

 To be paid in full by August 1st (5% discount if paid 
 in full) OR may be paid in 10 monthly payments 
 August-May.  There is no discount on book fees. 

 TUITION ASSISTANCE 

 NCSEAA OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS  - All NC families are eligible for the Opportunity Scholarship 
 funded through the North Carolina State Education Assistance Authority. Visit www.ncseaa.edu to learn 
 more. Scholarship amounts will range from approximately $3,400 to approximately $7,600. 

 *Book fee due dates may be adjusted for students who have applied and been accepted for this 
 scholarship (Tier 1 & 2 and ESA+ only). 

 STARBOARD SCHOLARSHIPS  - Apply by March 1 for priority consideration (if applying for this Tuition 
 Assistance, families must also apply to NCSEAA). 

 EARLY WITHDRAWAL 

 Starboard’s expenses are incurred annually; therefore, withdrawing a student is not ideal. 
 All tuition and fees are non-refundable. Tuition refunds are given on a per-case basis only in hardship 

 situations. 


